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Participating Lenders List 
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EUSTIS MORTGAGE 

Ricky Rodriguez  r.rodriguez@eustismortgage.com   (504) 606-4049 

Kyle Simmons k.simmons@eustismortgage.com  (504) 301-8938 

Michael Sell m.sell@eustismortgage.com  (504) 390-4217 

 
 
HANCOCK WHITNEY BANK 
Mindy Dinicola  mindy.dinicola@hancockwhitney.com       (504) 619-4214 
Deatro Carey  deatro.carey@hancockwhitney.com       (504) 586-7376 

     
 
LIBERTY BANK 
Prax Melancon  pmelancon@libertybank.net         (504) 250-5118 
    
 
SUMMIT FINANCIAL  

Diane Keeler dkeeler@summitfunding.net  (985) 531-5800 
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